Introductory sub-table (l)(a)

Name of the Company: Bharatiya Global Infomedia Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 533499, BGLOBAL & Equity Shares

Quarter ended: MARCH 31, 2014

No. of partly

As a % of total

Partly paid-up shares:-|Paid-up no. of partly |As a % of total no. of shares of the
shares paid-up shares jcompany
0]
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total
Outstanding convertible ::t-s(::nding ::'tsc:‘;nding As a % of total no.of shares of the
securities:- seauiities sanvetibie company, assuming full conversion of the
securities convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter 0 0
group 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total|As a % of total no. of shares of the
Warrants:- No. of warrants |no. company, assuming full conversion of
of warrants warrants
Held by .
promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of 15843110 0 20D

warrants and
convertible securities
(Grand Total
(A+B+C)+ D+E+F )




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (I)(a)
Cat Number of | Total shareholding as a|Shares Pledged or otherwise
Pitigory ofa oy Number of |Total shares held P As a
. Lo Shareholde Shareholde|number [in | percentage percentage | Number
. rs of shares |dematerial i of of shares
ized form | °f(A+B) (A+B+C)
m (1n (1) (1v) (V) (VD (Vi (vVIII) (IX)= (VIID/ATV)*100
(A) Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter

As a percentage

Gruup:

1 Indian

Individuals/
(a) |indu 10 5548785 498395
Undivided

Family

o

35.02 35.02 0 0.00

(b) # |Central

Government
State
Government(s)

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(c) Bodies
Corporate
(d) Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Banks
(e) Any
Others(Specify 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
)
Sub
Total(A)(1)
2 Foreign

n

2692149 2692149 1699 16.99 0 0.00

15 8240934 7676101

w
L
=
2

52.02 0 0.00

Individuals
(Non-
Residents ol 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals/

Foreign
Individuals)
b Bodies
Corporate

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Any
Others(Specify 0 0 0 0.00 0,00 0 0.00
)
Sub
Total(A)(2)
Total
“|Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)= 15 8240934 7676101 52.02 52.02 0 0.00
(A)1)+A)N2)

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(B) Public
4 shareholding




1 Institutions

(a) Mutual
Funds/ UTI
(b) Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Banks

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

() Central
Government/
State

Government(s)

0 0] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(d)

Venture

i , 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Capital Funds

(e) Insurance
Companies
() Foreign
Institutional 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Investors
(g) « |Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 '

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(h) Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(1)
B2 Non-

institutions

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Bodies
) Corporale

(b) Individuals

~
~3
bJ

1968985 1953985 12.43 12.43 0 0.00

Individuals <
Individual
sharcholders
holding 63555 3064010 2086975 19.34 19.34 0 0.00
nominal share
capital up 10
Rs 1 lakh

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal 65 2474454
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

2

311669 15.62 15.62 0 0.00

(c) Any Other
* (specify)
(e-1) Clearing
Members
(e-n) NRI/OCB 21 30043 30043 0.19 0.19 0 0.00

43 64684 64684 0.41 0.41 0 0.00

(c-iil)  [Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

6956 7602176 7347356 4798 47.98 0 0.00




-

(B)

Total

Public
Shareholding
(By=
(BY(1)+(BX2)

6956

7602176

7347356

47.98

4798

0.00

TOTAL
(A)+(B)

6971

15843110

15023457

100.00

100.00

0.00

()

Shares held
by Custodians
and against
which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter

Group
4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2

Public

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (C
)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND
TOTAL

(AHBHO)

6971

15843110

15023457

100.00

100.00

0.00
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STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED-IN SHARES"

(1(d)
SRNO. Folio No./Clid Name Total Shares % to Equity
5 5 BGIO000001 RAKESH BHHATIA 1900000 11.99
2 BGI0000002 ARTI BHATIA 1300000 8.21
TOTAL 3200000 20.20
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